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Gift InBox

Building Bridges, Spreading Gratitude:
Our Corporate Gifting Collection

Speaks Volumes.

Corporate Gifting



Dear Valued Clients & Partners

We present to you with a Curated Selection of Gifts,
Designed to Strengthen Relationships and Foster a
Culture of Appreciation in the Business World.

We Understand the Significance of Creating Lasting
Impressions and our Range of Exquisite Gifts Reflects
that Sentiment.

We Look Forward to Helping you make every Occasion
Truely Remarkable.



W
hat w

e do

Elegant Packaging
Customised & Personalised Solutions
Extensive Gift Selection
Shipping Pan India
Quality Assurance
Timely Delivery
Customer Satisfaction
End to End Service

 Why Gift InBox?



FGIB-001
Box Contents

 Beautifully Designed  Rigid Box with 100%
Natural Fragrant Diffusion Lemon Grass or
Orange Essential Oil with Canvas SARVA Bag
A Diffuser and a Tea light candle
One Pack of Hershey’s  Chocolates
A Fancy Diwali Diya.
Happy Diwali /Thank you Message Card

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.



FGIB-002
Box Contents

 Beautifully Designed  Rigid Box with 100%
Natural Fragrant Diffusion Lemon Grass or
Orange Essential Oil with Canvas SARVA Bag
A Diffuser and a Tea light candle
Two Packs of Hershey’s  Chocolates
One Pack of 15 types of Green Teas by
Vahdam India along with One Coffee/Tea Mug.
A Fancy Diwali Diya.
Happy Diwali /Thank you Message Card

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.



FGIB-003
Box Contents

 Beautifully Designed  Rigid Box with 100%
Natural Fragrant Diffusion Lemon Grass or
Orange Essential Oil with Canvas SARVA Bag
A Diffuser and a Tea light candle
One 350ml Jar of Trail Mix (Roasted and Salted
seeds, Berries and Dry fruits)
One Pack of 15 types of Green Teas by Vahdam
Tea India
One 500ml Digital Vacuum SS Flask.
A Fancy Diwali Diya.
Happy Diwali /Thank you Message Card

1.

2.
3.

4.

5.
6.
7.



FGIB-004
Box Contents

 Beautifully Designed  Rigid Box with 100%
Natural Fragrant Diffusion Lemon Grass or
Orange Essential Oil with Canvas SARVA Bag
A Diffuser and a Tea light candle
One 350ml Jar of Trail Mix (Roasted and Salted
seeds, Berries and Dry fruits)
One Pack of 15 types of Green Teas by Vahdam
Tea India
800ml SS Vacuum Flask
A Fancy Diwali Diya.
Happy Diwali /Thank you Message Card

1.

2.
3.

4.

5.
6.
7.



FGIB-005
Box Contents

 Gourmet Popcorn (150 gm)
 Set of 6 LED Light Water Sensor Diya 
 Eco Mug
Tall Bamboo Coffee Mug

1.
2.
3.
4.



FGIB-006
Box Contents

 2 x Gourmet Popcorn (150 gm)
 Set of 6 LED Light Water Sensor Diya 
 750 ml Steel Bottle

1.
2.
3.



FGIB-007
Box Contents

 Gourmet Popcorn (150 gm)
 Bluetooth Tv Speaker 
Glass Mug with Lid and Silicon Sleeve

1.
2.
3.



FGIB-008
Box Contents

 2 x Gourmet Popcorn (150 gm)
 Stainless Steel Spill Free Mug
 Set of 6 LED Light Water Sensor Diya 

1.
2.
3.



GIB-001
Box Contents

 Executive A5 Notebook
 Elegant Pen
 Key Chain
 Designer Card Holder
 Aesthetically Designed Rigid
Box

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



GIB-002
Box Contents

 Executive Business Organiser
 Elegant Pen
 Pen Drive
 Aesthetically Designed Rigid
Box

1.
2.
3.
4.



GIB-003
Box Contents

 Executive A5 Notebook
 Elegant Pen
 Digital Flask
 Aesthetically Designed Rigid
Box

1.
2.
3.
4.



GIB-004
Box Contents

 Beer Mug
 Parker Pen 
 Key Chain
 Designer Card Holder
 Fancy MDF Box with Lock & Key
Latch

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



GIB-005
Employee Welcome Kit 

 Sleek Laptpop Sleeve
 Beautiful Copper Flask 
 Elegant A5 Notebook
 Parker Pen
 Rare Rabbit Solid Polo Tshirt
(Customised Logo Printing)
 Cap (Customised Logo Printing)
 Eco Friendly Jute Bag
 Pocket Umbrella
 Smiley Ball

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.



GIB-006
Employee Welcome Kit 

 Sleek Laptpop Sleeve 
 Elegant A5 Notebook
 Parker Pen
 Rare Rabbit Solid Polo Tshirt
(Customised Logo Printing)
 Cap (Customised Logo Printing)

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.



GIB-007
Employee Welcome Kit 

 Elegant A5 Notebook
 Parker Pen
 Pocket Umbrella
 Insulated Vacuum Coffee Mug (380 ml)
 Sleepy Owl Coffee (50 Gms)
 Leatherite Coasters, Set of 4
 Smiley Ball
 Aesthetically Designed Rigid Box

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.



20
23

THANKS
G I F T  I N B O X

C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S

@giftinbox.in
+91 9811870360, +91 7042508887
utsavm@sarvabyanadi.com
302 Udyog Vihar, Phase 2, Gurgaon 122008


